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38. Einladungswettkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 37

50m Rickenbeine Frauen

Jahrgang 2000

1. Viktoria Trommer
Vanessa Stadter
Nicole Schmid
Lisa Reinhold
Selina Kaiser
Vanessa Petermann
Sarah Borner
Alicia Otto

Sarah Schumann
Lara Golz

Albina Datsko

Disqualifikation
Alisa Fritzsch
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2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

SSV Freiberg
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
SVV Plauen
SSV Freiberg
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Der Schwimmer hat beim Zielanschlag nicht in Riickenlage angeschlagen.

Jahrgang 1999

1. Franziska Fischer
Sophie Fischer

Lena Babben

llka Hesche
Sophie-Luise Salomon
Lilly-Sophie GrofR3
Meredith Stehr

Isabel Scholten

Nicht am Start
Elisabeth Gruhle
Alexandra Penzold
Jahrgang 1998
1. Jenny Wittig
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999

1998

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

01:04,34
01:06,78
01:07,24
01:09,76
01:16,96
01:18,63
01:19,73
01:21,53
01:25,70
01:29,93
01:44,26

15.47

00:55,38
00:55,74
00:59,91
01:03,04
01:03,18
01:04,29
01:10,79
01:15,07

01:15,56
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